MJESTA KOMISIONE PRODAIJE 2023.

KOMISONAR ADRESA KONTAKT E-MAIL

1. |ACl marina Jezera Obala Sv. lvana 47 E, 22242 Jezera 00385 (0)22 439 295 m.jezera@aci-club.hr

2. |ACl marina Skradin Obala Pavla Subica 18, 22222 Skradin 00385 (0)98 398 848 m.skradin@aci-club.hr

3. |ACI marina Vodice Artina 13 A, 22211 Vodice 00385 (0)98 398 847 m.vodice@aci-club.hr

4. |ACI marina Zut otok Zut 00385(0)98 398 844 m.zut@aci-club.hr

5. [Adamo Salij.d.o.o. Sali IV/32, 23 281 Sali 00385 (0)99 518 2929 info@adamo.hr

6. [Albatros yachting d.o.o. Marina Zadar |.Me&trovica 2, 23000 Zadar 2(2)38552(10)23 322282, 00385 (0)98 info@albatros-yachting.com

7. |B.W.A. Yachting Obala Jerka Sizgoric¢a 1, 22000 Sibenik 00385 (0)22 331 803 sibenik@bwayachting.com

8. |Magrovica d.o.o. Sali 112, 23 281 Sali 00385 (0)98 332 266 tomislav.moric@zd.t-com.hr
Makirina Turist d.o.o. Trg Domovinskog rata 1, 22213 Pirovac  |00385 (0) 98 336 700 makirina-turist@si.t-com.hr

10. [Marina Hramina d.o.o. Put Gradine 1, 22243 Murter 00385 (0)22 434 411 recepcija@marina-hramina.com.hr
Nauti¢ki centar Trogir Marina Baoti¢, Don Petra Spike 2a, 21218 |5g3g5 (0)21 798 182 reception@marinabaotic.com

11. Seget Donji

12. |Picardi d.o.o. Zrinsko - frankopanska 38, 23 000 Zadar mailto:marilla.zadar@gmail.com

13. |Simmor d.o.o. Ratka Petrovicéa 15, 51 000 Rijeka 00385(0)51400990 zvonka@simmormarine.com




